Voting - November 2021

All Montgomery County government employees were presented with the opportunity to vote on 99* of the submitted
ideas. Voters could indicate whether they thought the idea should be pursued/implemented and if they thought was it a great
idea.

Five hundred sixty-two (562) employees voted on the ideas they supported.

*NOTE: Duplicate ideas were removed and consolidated before the voting process.

Virtual Ideation Workshops - November 2021

Seventy-nine (79) ideas were selected to be more fully expanded and considered in an Ideation Workshop (these ideas needed